
Year 11 Exam Timetable Oct/Nov 2023 

  
 

 8.50am 1.10pm 

Mon 23rd Oct  Maths Paper 1 F/H (173 students) 1.30hr 

Tue 24th Oct 
Comb. Physics (168 students) 1.15hr 

Triple Physics (5 students) 1.45hr 
Food Prep & Nut (65 students) 1.45hr 

Wed 25th Oct 

Design & Tech (22 students) 2hr 

P.E. (17 students) 1hr 

Drama (21 students) 1.30hr 

French Writing (7 students) 1hr/1.15hr 

Comb. Biology (168 students) 1.15hr 

Triple Biology (5 students) 1.45hr 

Thur 26th Oct English Lit (173 students) 1.45hr History Paper 1 (54 students) 1.15hr 

Fri 27th Oct Maths Paper 2 F/H (173 students) 1.30hr 
French Reading (7 students) 45min/1hr 
 
Spanish Reading (11 students) 45min/1hr 

Half Term 

Mon 06th Nov  History Paper 2 (54 students) 55min 

Tues 07th Nov 
 
Maths Paper 3 F/H (173 students) 1.30hr 

Child Development (38 students) 1.30hr 
 
Computer Science Paper 1 (20 students) 1.30hr 

Wed 08th Nov  English Lang (173 students) 1.45hr 

Thur 09th Nov Geography (43 students) 1.30hr 
Business (21 students) 1.30hr 
 
R.E. (9 students) 1.45hr  

Fri 10th Nov 
Comb. Chemistry (168 students) 1.15hr 

Triple Chemistry (5 students) 1.45hr 

Music (5 students) 1.30hr 
 
Computer Science Paper 2 (20 students) 1.30hr 

Spanish Writing (11 students) 1hr/1.15hr 

 


